
Hygostar polyamide-cotton glove STRUCTA II RED, red PVC-
nubs, white, size M

Work glove Structa II by Hygostar: The work glove STRUCTA II is made of a nylon-cotton
fine-knit and has blue PVC knobs on the inside of the hand. The working glove has a
knitted cuff and is seamless, so that pressing or rubbing can be prevented. The STRUCTA
II has a very good sense of touch and a comfortable fit. Thanks to the material it is
particularly abrasion-resistant and lint-free. The work glove STRUCTA II has a very good
grip, especially when working with slippery objects.
• Work glove
• nylon-cotton fine knit, PVC knobs on the palm
• very good grip, abrasion resistant and highly elastic
• especially comfortable, low lint
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model Hygostar-338355

model line Hygostar Structa

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 338355

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer white

Colour white

material gloves mixed fabrics

glove size M

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs yes

features elastic

material composition Nylon-Cotton fine knit

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50093 XS

WL50092 S

WL50090 M

WL50088 L

WL50086 XL
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