

Hygostar polyamide-cotton glove STRUCTA II RED, red PVCnubs, white, size M



Work glove Structa II by Hygostar: The work glove STRUCTA II is made of a nylon-cotton fine-knit and has blue PVC knobs on the inside of the hand. The working glove has a knitted cuff and is seamless, so that pressing or rubbing can be prevented. The STRUCTA II has a very good sense of touch and a comfortable fit. Thanks to the material it is particularly abrasion-resistant and lint-free. The work glove STRUCTA II has a very good grip, especially when working with slippery objects.

- · Work glove
- nylon-cotton fine knit, PVC knobs on the palm
- very good grip, abrasion resistant and highly elastic
- · especially comfortable, low lint

item number

WL50090







Products for the electronic industry







model	Hygostar-338355
model line	Hygostar Structa
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	338355
order unit	1 PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
material gloves	mixed fabrics
glove size	М
coating	without coating
powder-free	yes
knobs	yes
features	elastic
material composition	Nylon-Cotton fine knit
material gloves glove size coating powder-free knobs features	mixed fabrics M without coating yes yes elastic

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL50093	XS
WL50092	S
WL50090	M
WL50088	L
WL50086	XL









05.05.2024